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 8 22125 ALMADA  7District 115CS  4  5  15 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 19 22126 ARGANIL  7District 115CS  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 22129 CANTANHEDE  13District 115CS  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 22130 COIMBRA  13District 115CS  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 16 22133 FIGUEIRA DA FOZ  17District 115CS  1  1  33 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 22136 LISBON HOST  8District 115CS  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 22141 FUNCHAL  24District 115CS  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 29149 SETUBAL  10District 115CS  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 34676 LISBOA NORTE  6District 115CS  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 35084 OEIRAS  10District 115CS  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 35494 LISBOA CENTRO  11District 115CS  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 37605 S MIGUEL  8District 115CS  3  3  17 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 35 38984 CASTELO BRANCO CENTRO  10District 115CS  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 39728 COVA DA BEIRA L C  7District 115CS  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 24 44071 LEIRIA  26District 115CS  6  6  50 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 4 45164 LISBOA MONSANTO  12District 115CS  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 45518 SANTIAGO DE CACEM  5District 115CS  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 46215 FARO  11District 115CS  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 48789 COSTA DO SOL CARCAVELOS  9District 115CS  5  5  14 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 15 48829 VILAMOURA  13District 115CS  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 50198 VILA DO PORTO SANTA MARIA  20District 115CS  1  1  47 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 50763 VILLA FRANCA DO CAMPO  17District 115CS  5  5  33 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 11 50845 ALMADA TEJO  12District 115CS  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 53038 LAGOA  11District 115CS  5  5  29 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 17 53267 MONTIJO  26District 115CS  7  7  43 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 28 54745 LISBOA BELEM  26District 115CS  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 55826 SEIXAL MIRATEJO  8District 115CS  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 55922 LAGOA ALGARVE  3District 115CS  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of November, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:46:09PM

 8 55923 VILA DE REI  5District 115CS  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 56002 OEIRAS TEJO  10District 115CS  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 57674 LISBOA ALVALADE  14District 115CS  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 58509 TERCEIRA ILHA DA TERCEIRA  13District 115CS  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 59384 MAIA-ACORES L C  2District 115CS  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 60961 CASCAIS CIDADELA  3District 115CS  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 65239 FLORES-PEROLA DO OCIDENTE-ACOR  30District 115CS  20  20  56 0  0  0 14  6  0  0

 25 88864 RABO DE PEIXE  13District 115CS  6  6  38 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 5 95117 LISBOA SETE COLINAS  10District 115CS  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 32 96704 POMBAL MARQUES DE POMBAL  15District 115CS  2  2  47 0  2  0 2  0  0  0

 10 111289 ESTORIL PALÁCIO  12District 115CS  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 130859 Costa da Caparica (Praia do Sol)  4District 115CS  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 134839 Tavira Romana  2District 115CS  1  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 134951 Odivelas  5District 115CS  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 137642 Torres Vedras Histórica  13District 115CS  3  4  18 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 3 141723 Setúbal Sado  7District 115CS  2  2  10 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 7 150594 Silves  8District 115CS  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 154087 Elvas Baluarte  12District 115CS  3  3  18 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 8 154669 Lisboa Inclusão  21District 115CS  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 155416 Figueira da Foz Centro  28District 115CS  6  6  57 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 620  1,197 577
 48

 122  125  0  3  096 29  0  0
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